AD
C
16
07
1/
AD
C
16

Connection Diagram
TL/H /11454-2
Ordering Information
Part No. Package NS Package
No.
ADC16471CIN 24-Pin Molded DIP N24C
ADC16471CIWM 24-Pin SOIC M24B
ADC16071CIN 24-Pin Molded DIP N24C
ADC16071CIWM 24-Pin SOIC M24B
2-672
Block Diagram
ADC16471
VREF- VMID VREF+ vD+ AGND MGND DGND DGND